CUSTOM CONVERSE PRICE LIST

Thank you for your interest in custom blinged Converse sneakers.  All prices are WITHOUT the price of the shoes (kids/women’s sizes)

Low Top Pearl Bling

	Toddler
	$50

	Kids
	$80

	Size 5-6
	$100

	Size 7-9
	$120

	Size 10-11
	$130

	Size 12-13
	$140



High Top Pearl Bling 

	Toddler 
	$60

	Kids
	$90

	Size 5-6
	$120

	Size 7-9
	$130

	Size 10-11
	$140

	Size 12-13
	$150



**All rhinestones add an additional $40 except size 12/13 add $50, (kids $25)

**All pricing comes with 1 design, additional designs will be a $10 fee i.e. back heel, or initials on toe.  Painted toes or colored rhinestone toes require an additional fee.
 
**Pick two pearl colors (More than 2 add on fees applies per color=$10)
**Pick one rhinestone color for all over rhinestones (More than 1 add on fee applies per color) 
**Purchasing your own shoe and shipping directly to me is optional. ** 

Processing
Prepping will begin after payment has been received. 
Once your custom designs are prepped up and ready for processing you will receive notification at which your order is no longer eligible for a refund.
Allow a 7-to-10-day turnaround once you have been notified your order has been prepped.
You will be provided with tracking information of your order in your shipping confirmation

